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199003060000
62190

03/06/1990
12:00:00 AM

BUIE
EARNEST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOSA PINES
FED C.U.

24 878

199003060000
62240

03/06/1990
12:00:00 AM

BUDDY'S
MARINELAND
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK

24 879

199003060000
62230

03/06/1990
12:00:00 AM

BRADEN
MORRIS L.

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CITICORP
NATL
SERVICES

24 876

199003060000
62270

03/06/1990
12:00:00 AM

CONTINENTAL
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PARRISH,
PATSY

6 873

199003060000
62360

03/06/1990
12:00:00 AM

BROOKWOOD
OB-GYN
CLINIC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STAFFNEY,
JIMMY &
RHONDA

281 324

199003060000
62390

03/06/1990
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
BILLY R. &
NOR

281 277 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:65 Pg:688
Instr
#:19860327000
075640

199003060000
62520

03/06/1990
12:00:00 AM

CHRISTENSE
N JAMES K.&
VA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INS

281 273 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:281 Pg:269
Instr
#:19900306000
062090

199003060000
62510

03/06/1990
12:00:00 AM

CARDEN
LEVERNE

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

CARDEN, J.W. 281 349

199003060000
62530

03/06/1990
12:00:00 AM

BHAM FED
SV&LN ASOC

Grantor RELEASES PEARSON,
CALVIN N. &
MART

281 298 Bk Type:DEED
Bk:285 Pg:339
Instr
#:19740214000
007360

199003070000
62610

03/07/1990
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

281 379 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:278 Pg:994
Instr
#:19900215000
046690

199003070000
62730

03/07/1990
12:00:00 AM

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALTUS BANK 281 465 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:280 Pg:874
Instr
#:19900302000
058590

199003070000
62750

03/07/1990
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

281 396 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:277 Pg:142
Instr
#:19900202000
033730

199003070000
62920

03/07/1990
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOUTH
BREEZE
REALTY CORP

281 532 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:272 Pg:193
Instr
#:19891229000
364090

199003070000
62940

03/07/1990
12:00:00 AM

ARRINGTON
JEFF D. &
DARL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

281 396 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:277 Pg:142
Instr
#:19900202000
033730



199003070000
63250

03/07/1990
12:00:00 AM

CARDEN
LEVERNE

Grantor AFFIDAVITS SPRING
CREEK
GROCERY

281 437 Bk Type:DEED
Bk:314 Pg:775
Instr
#:19780905000
118630

199003070000
63300

03/07/1990
12:00:00 AM

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

281 450 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:281 Pg:446
Instr
#:19900307000
063550

199003070000
63380

03/07/1990
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BUDS
COUNTRY
STORE   ETAL

281 463

199003070000
63400

03/07/1990
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BURNETT,
MARLIN &
DOROTHY

281 531 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:154 Pg:215
Instr
#:19871006000
318470

199003070000
63760

03/07/1990
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRUNSON,
W.R. & BETTY
J.

281 380 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:180 Pg:738
Instr
#:19880420000
112750

199003070000
63920

03/07/1990
12:00:00 AM

BIRMINGHAM
NEWS CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MICHAEL
LONDON INC

281 394

199003070000
63950

03/07/1990
12:00:00 AM

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

281 528 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:281 Pg:524
Instr
#:19900307000
062800

199003070000
63970

03/07/1990
12:00:00 AM

COON INA
MAE

NOTARY LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

6 848

199003080000
64000

03/08/1990
12:00:00 AM

CHAPMAN
DEBORAH
VANN

NOTARY CONTINENTAL
INSURANCE
CO

6 872

199003080000
64190

03/08/1990
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES J. ELLIOTT
CORP

281 567 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:270 Pg:832
Instr
#:19891219000
353650

199003010000
57320

03/01/1990
12:00:00 AM

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FALSETTI, R
A, ETAL

6 827

199003010000
57360

03/01/1990
12:00:00 AM

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

280 606

199003080000
64980

03/08/1990
12:00:00 AM

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

281 598 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:281 Pg:594
Instr
#:19900308000
064830

199003080000
65020

03/08/1990
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

281 582 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:277 Pg:378
Instr
#:19900205000
034720

199003080000
65060

03/08/1990
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FOGLE
ENTERPRISES
INC

281 602 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:255 Pg:706
Instr
#:19890912000
254640



199003010000
57970

03/01/1990
12:00:00 AM

COGGINS
LORETTA

NOTARY AMERICAN
LIBERTY INS.
CO.

6 826


